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Wedka Dam Yagi Light Spoon
2.10m 1-49 2sec

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Waga

llos¢ sktadoéw
Przeznaczenie wedki
Dtugos¢ wedki
Ciezar wyrzutowy od
Ciezar wyrzutowy do

Dtugos¢ transportowa

Wedka DAM YAGI LIGHT SPOON 7'/2.10m 1-4g/XUL 2cz.

189,00 zt
70664
70664

92¢g

2
Pstrag/Okon
210cm

1g

49

108cm
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